Performance Nom

Francophoness
11,71 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
11,73 ZAGRE ANNE
12,47 BADGI JALIKA
13,58 DISASI DAPHNEE
13,81 COK EVELYN
14,06 SIMONS LINA
14,49 MONIQUET CELINE
14,60 DESCLAUX CEILIA
24,13 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
25,50 BADJI JALIKA
25,73 VEREECK HANNA
25,77 DHEUR GERALDINE
28,57 SIMONS LINA
29,30 COK EVELYN
29,42 LALOUX CHRISTINE
31,55 GADEUNE LAURENCE
56,79 BADJI JALIKA
56,85 VEREECK HANNA
58,48 DHEUR GERALDINE
60,63 CALLEBAUT ANGE
61,42 CUGNET LAUREEN
62,91 LAROQUE MAEVA
63,92 PAPI CAROLINE
64,10 SIMONS LINA
65,90 CORNESSE LAURE
66,75 LOOSEN SARAH
2,04,70 MULS CAMILLE
2,14,74 CHYLINSKI MARTA
2,20,12 PAPI CAROLINE
2,25,63 LECART MARINE
2,27,97 LAROQUE MAEVA
2,28,86 CARON CHLOE
2,28,92 ARCHAMBEAU ALINE
2,36,53 DHEUR GERALDINE
SEND

challenge 2021

Cercle Date

100m

ESC
ESC
ESC
RCB
ESC
ESC
CAS
CAS

200m

ESC
ESC
ESC
CAS
ESC
ESC
CAS
WS

400m

ESC
ESC
CAS
WS

RCB
CSF
CSF
ESC
WS

RCB

800m

ESC
ESC
CSF
CSF
CSF
CSF
ESC
CAS

27-juin
03-juil
15-mai
10-sept
15-mai
20-juin
22-aolt
25-mai

26-juin
24-juil
07-juil
26-sept
07-ao0t
15-mai
25-mai
03-juil

12-juin
12-juin
08-aolt
13-juin
18-sept
17-juil
13-juin
24-juil
22-ao(t
24-juil

21-ao0t
31-juil
20-juin
02-juil
02-juil
02-juin
12-juin
26-sept

Page 1

Lieu

LRBA
AVT
ESC
RIWA
ESC
CSF
CSDY
CAS

LRBA
LYRA
VITA
CAS
DCLA
ESC
CAS
MOHA

BA

BA

EA
USBW
HERV
VITA
USBW
LYRA
WS
LYRA

OLSE
ACW
CSF
WS
WS
CSF
BA
CAS
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4,12,35
4,27,77
4,29,31
4,55,34

9,5060

16,1757
17,0417
17,0823
17,4447

35,0316
35,8905
36,3848

12,83
13,39
16,24
18,20
19,96

60,63
61,96

35,68
27,24
25,80
25,73
19,54

1,88
1,60
1,51
1,51

SEND

MULS CATHERINE
BOVY MELANIE
CHYLINSKI MARTA
PINTER ELINE

CHYLINSKI MARTA

BOVY MELANIE
DESAEF MATHILDE
VANLINT JANA
VERHOEVEN ASTRID

BOVY MALANIE
VANLINT JANA
CHYLINSKI MARTA

ZAGRE ANNE

SEWA AWA

DHEUR GERALDINE
MONIQUET CELINE
GADEYNE LAURENCE

BADIJI JALIKA
DHEUR GERALDINE

CAMARA HOUMOU
VANDESYPE CHLOE
GADEYNE LAURENCE
MONTILLA MORGANE
GUISSE SALIYYA

ORCEL CLAIRE
THIEBOT OCEANE
MONIQUET CELINE
DHEUR GERALDINE

1500m

ESC
WS
ESC
ESC

3000m
ESC

5000m
WS
WS
ESC
ESC

10000m
WS

ESC
ESC

100 haies

ESC
WS
CAS
CAS
WS

400 haies

ESC
CAS

Disque

RCB
ESC
WS

CAS
ESC

Hauteur

CSF
ESC
CAS
CAS

challenge 2021

03-juil AVT
14-ao(t OEH
01-sept F

10-juil KKS

04-sept DEIN

21-aolt OLSE

18-sept LRBA
29-mai NL
18-juil AVT

15-mai LUX
15-mai LUX
12-juin LRBA

31-juil JAP
19-mai VITA
08-aolit EA
08-aolit EA
22-aolt CABW

27-juin LRBA
04-juil DAMP

19-sept OLSE
22-ao0(t CSDY
22-ao0(t CSDY
24-mai LBFA
24-oct CAS

27-juin LRBA
13-juin USBW
08-aolt EA
25-sept CAS
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46,23
34,69
30,35
21,57
21,45

5,58
5,39
4,77
4,33

4,30

9,49
8,72
8,67
8,57
8,48
8,41

11,97

4275

1,50,00
1,50,08

3,51,26

3,47,85

RESC
CAS
WS
CSF
RCB
DACM

SCA
SEND

challenge 2021

Javelot
SMAL PAULINE ESC
MONTILLA MORGANE CAS
DHEUR GERALDINE CAS
MONIQUET CELINE CAS
GUISSE SALIYYA ESC
Longueur
KIZITO PRISCA ESC
DHEUR GERALDINE CAS
MONIQUET CELINE CAS
GADEYNE LAURENCE WS
Perche
HENRY CHLOE ESC
Poids
VANDESYPE CHLOE ESC
CAMARA HOUMOU RCB
DHEUR GERALDINE CAS
MONIQUET CELINE CAS
GUISSE SALIYYA ESC
MONTILLA MORGANNE CAS
Triple-saut
DHEUR GERALDINE CAS
Heptathlon
DHEUR GERALDINE CAS
4x200m

BANGURA BOUZINA LUZITU PRAICAS
MEDDOUR AZMANI CALLEBAUT L WS

4x400m
MULS BAJI TSANGA VERBEEKE ~ ESC
4x800m
DHEUR MATHE RAHMAN PRAPIO CAS
Intercercles
307
181
91

46
34

27-juin LRBA
27-juin LRBA
26-sept CAS
24-mai CAS
24-oct CAS

27-juin LRBA
25-sept CAS
02-oct SPA

22-aolt CSDY

12-juin CH

22-aolt CSDY
07-juil vita

25-sept CAS
02-oct SPA
24-oct CAS

24-aolt CAS

27-juin LRBA

26-sept CAS

05-sept LRBA
05-sept LRBA

05-sept LRBA

01-ao(t BBS
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Performance Nom

10,49
10,69
10,81
10,90
10,93
10,98
11,01
11,13
11,14
11,22

21,11
21,54
21,72
21,87
21,98
21,98
22,08
22,12
22,32
22,46

47,26
47,76
47,83
48,29
48,37
48,95
49,45
49,66
51,08
51,21

1,47,92
1,51,02
1,53,43
1,57,32
1,59,76
2,00,24
2,02,49
2,03,64
2,03,84
2,07,81

SENH

FAYE ASSAN
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
niesen charles
SEGERS DANIEL
KALMEN ADAM
KASMI AMINE
CARPENTO PAOLO
BADJI ASMANTI
TAIWO ENIOLA
CALUWE ARNAUD

KASMI AMINE
CARPENTO PAOLO
CATY DYLAN

FAYE ASSAN
NICODEME ROMAIN
NIESEN CHARLES
BADJI ASMANTI
FALL SAMBA
MAZEBO SIMON
KALMEN ADAM

BADJI ASMANTI
SEGERS DANIEL
MABILLE FLORENT
NICODEME ROMAIN
FALL SAMBA

LINS SEBASTIEN
FAYE ASSAN
MAZEBO SIMON
GHILSLAIN ARNAUD
MONTILLA DIMITRI

WIRTZ CALLAGHAN
BALHAN ROBIN
LARPIN THIBAULT
KAVI KOKOU KEVIN
SIDALI AMIR
DOULEY ANTOIRE
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
PETITJIEAN SIMON
DESSART THIBAULT
MARTIN SANCHEZ

Cercle

CAS
ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
RCB
ESC
ESC
ESC

ESC
RCB
ESC
CAS
ESC
ESC
ESC
WS

ESC
ESC

ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
WS
ESC
CAS
ESC
ESC
ESC

ESC
ESC
WS
WS
WS
WS
ESC
ESC
CSF
ESC

100m

200m

400m

800m

challenge 2021

Date Lieu

14-ao(t OEH
19-juin CABW
26-sept USBW
03-aolt ASVO
26-sept USBW
11-aolt VITA
17-juil VITA
11-aolt VITA
12-juin BA
31-juil ACW

27-juin LRBA
26-juin LRBA
18-sept LOOI
26-juin LRBA
21-juil RIEM
11-aolt VITA
07-ao0t DCLA
11-juil AVLO
19-aolt VS
16-mai ESC

24-juil LYRA
29-ao(t LEBB
21-ao(t OLSE
12-juin BA
19-juin CABW
12-juin BA
29-ao(t LEBB
29-ao(t LEBB
21-ao0t F
29-mai F

17-juil VITA
19-juin CABW
17-juil VITA
12-juin BA
02-juil WS
12-juin BA
21-ao0t F
15-mai ESC
10-oct CSF
12-juin BA
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3,36,15
3,42,58
3,51 80
3,54,56
3,56,62
4,01,31
4,05,10
4,07,04
4,12,08
4,12,92

8,5230
8,5409
8,5706
9,2904
9,3199
9,3859
9,4512
10,4826
10,5014
11,2893

13,4908
14,0932
14,2916
15,0330
15,0923
15,1205
15,1583
15,2784
15,5249
16,4340

28,4516
30,0319
30,4625
31,5410
32,1788
41,3835
40,57,16

14,27
14,35
14,70
16,21
16,28
18,26
18,27

SENH

WIRTZ CALLAGHAN
BALHAN PIERE-ANTOINE
DEBRAY ADRIEN
PETITJEAN SIMON
BUISSANE YOUSSEF
BALHAN ROBIN
MAHIEUX HUGO

SELS ELIAS

MERVEILLE BENJAMIN
DADESKY MARTIN

HARMID-FAGI DANIEL
DAURILLO MARVIN
MERVEILLE BENJAMIN
VANDENBROECK EMILE
LECHIEN JEROME
DAURILLO SIMEON
OUMAROU YAHAYA
GERMEAU NATHAN
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
SOHET MAXIME

BOUCHIKHI LAHCEN
DEBRAY ADRIEN
ROFAGA LEON

RUELL KIM

BOUISSANE YOUSSEF
HAMID-FAGI DANIEL
WALK MAXWELL
DAURILLO MARVIN
MERVEILLE BENJAMIN
VANDENBROECK EMILE

BOUCHIKI LAHSENE
DEBRAY ADRIEN
VANOVEREEM MATHIAS
FAGI HAMID

DAURILLO MANU
HERZFELD SAMUEL
GHISLAIN ARNAUD

VERNET VINCENT

CATY DYLAN

MONTILLA DIMITRI
TOURTOIT CHARLES
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
DESSART FREDERIC
MAMMERICKX YANNICK

1500m

ESC
ESC
WS

ESC
ESC
ESC
CSF
RCB
CSF
WS

RCB
CSF
CSF
WS

CSF
CSF
CSF
CAS
ESC
CSF

ESC
WS
WS
ESC
ESC
RCB
WS
CSF
CSF
WS

10000m

ESC
WS

RCB
RCB
CSF
CSF
ESC

110 haies

WS

ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
CSF
RCB

challenge 2021

14-aolt USA
12-juin BA
14-aolt OEH
12-juin BA
19-juin CABW
16-mai ESC
17-juil VITA
23-juin VITA
17-juil VITA
22-aolt WS

04-sept DEIN
14-ao0t OEH
20-juin CSF
02-juil WS
07-ao0t DCLA
14-ao(t OEH
20-juin CSF
24-mai CAS
22-a00t F
02-juin CSF

03-juil AVT
03-juil AVT
04-ao0t ACHL
12-juin BA
12-juin BA
10-sept RIWA
18-sept LRBA
18-sept LRBA
02-oct RCB
02-oct RCB

16-juin GB
12-juin LRBA
12-juin LRBA
20-ao0t ACKO
12-juin LRBA
10-oct CSF
21-ao0t F

12-juin BA
20-juin F
29-mai F
22-ao0t HERV
11-juil FLAC
26-sept CAS
25-sept CAS
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53,06
57,42
62,03
63,22

9,21,2
9,55,15
11,30,70

56,27
44,36
43,41
41,37
40,18
38,11
36,26
35,07
32,42
32,34

2,00
1,98
1,96
1,92
1,85
1,82
1,78
1,71
1,60

55,28
51,39
48,13
44,63
41,62
38,41
33,85
32,82
32,32

7,28
7,15
7,04
6,94
6,71
6,35
6,21
6,17

R

MAZEBO SIMON
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
LALOUX PIERRE
BRULET VINCENT

BOUSSAINE YOUSSEF
HAMID-FAGI DANIEL
GHISLAIN ARNAUD

DEKKER STEPHEN
SALVAGGIO CLAUDIO
MONTILLA DIMITRI
GUILLAUME JONATHAN
GETS FLORENT
QUOIDBACH ELIAS
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
DESSART FRANCOIS
LECOCQ NATHAN

HADJ FARJI RIDWAN

GAMUELA JOS
MONTILLA DIMITRI
BASSEG LOIC
NGONGANG PATIO
NGONGO JEAN-PAUL
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
TOURTOIT CHARLES
DESSART FRANCOIS
GHISLAIN ARNAUD

GETS FLORENT
DESSART FRANCOIS
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
MONTILLA DIMITRI
VANROYE GIL
TOURTOIT CHARLES
SOARES MARIO
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
HERZFELD SAMUEL

CALUWE ARNAUD
SEGERS DANIEL
CAMPENEER CORENTIN
MONTILLA DIMITRI
GEERTS GREGORY
FARANO MIRKO
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
DESSART FRANCOIS

400 haies

ESC
ESC
CAS
CAS

3000 Steeple

ESC
RCB
ESC

Disque

ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
CSF
RCB
CSF
RCB
ESC

Hauteur

ESC
ESC
RCB
RCB
CSF
RCB
ESC
CSF
ESC

Javelot

ESC
CSF
RCB
ESC
CSF
ESC
CAS
ESC
CSF

Longueur

ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
CAS
ESC
RCB
CSF

challenge 2021

18-sept LRBA

22-ao0t F
26-juin LRBA
04-juil LBFA

27-juin LRBA
11-ao0t VITA
22-aolt F

14-ao(t OEH
12-juin BA
29-mai F
27-juin LRBA
15-mai LBFA
02-oct RCB
13-juin USBW
24-oct CAS
15-mai LBFA
02-oct RCB

15-mai ESC
29-mai F
18-sept LRBA
26-sept USBW
20-juin CSF
25-sept CAS
21-ao0t HERV
16-juil CAS
20-juin CSF

27-juin LRBA
20-juin CSF
15-mai LBFA
15-mai LBFA
20-juin CSF
22-ao0t HERV
24-oct CAS
21-ao0t F
20-juin CSF

22-ao0t CSDY
31-juil ACW
27-juin LRBA
15-mai ESC
21-ao0t OLSE
10-sept RIWA
21-a00t F
25-sept CAS
10-oct CSF
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challenge 2021

6,06 TOURTOIT CHARLES ESC 21-aolt HERV 1

SENH
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61,71
28,33
18,27

4,75
3,83
3,70
3,60
3,33
2,50

15,57
13,60
12,86
12,79
12,61
12,38
11,50
11,30
10,93
10,37

14,91
14,72
14,02
13,85
12,87
12,58
11,88
11,66

7287
6196
5555
5547

40,79
45,28

SENH

SALVAGGIO CLAUDIO
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
SOARES MARIO

MONTILLA DIMITRI
DESSART FRANCOIS
TOURTOIT CHARLES
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
DEMEULEMEESTER AIRY
GHISLAIN ARNAUD

GUILLAUME JONATHAN
QUOIDACH ELIAS

HADJ FARAJI RIDWAN
DEKKER STEPHAN
MONTILLA DIMITRI
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
TOURTOIT CHARLES
LECOCQ NATHAN
DEMEULEMEESTER AIRY
GHISLAIN ARNAUD

KINGUNZA DESIRE
GEERTS GREGORY
SOUMAHORO TOMMY
FARANO MIRDO
VANWIJMERSCH SELIM
BASSEG LOIC
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
LALOUX PIERE

MONTILLA DIMITRI
TOURTOIT CHARLES
DESSART FRANCOIS
MAMMERICKX CAMILLE

Marteau

ESC
ESC
CAS

Perche

ESC
CSF
ESC
RCB
CAS
ESC

ESC
CSF
ESC
ESC
ESC
RCB
ESC
RCB
CAS
ESC

Triple-saut

CSF
ESC
WS

CAS
WS

RCB
ESC
CAS

Décathlon
ESC
ESC
CSF
RCB

4x100m

KALMEN KASMI TSIHEWZEI ESC
OLIVEIRA ELOUARDI RAHM CAS

challenge 2021

04-juil
21-ao(t
02-oct

29-mai
10-oct
15-mai
26-sept
25-mai
22-a00t

30-mai
02-oct
21-aolt
10-juil
31-juil
25-sept
21-aolt
15-mai
16-juil
21-aolt

27-juin
24-mai
12-juin
27-juin
18-sept
18-sept
02-juin
25-mai

30-mai
22-ao(t
26-sept
26-sept

05-sept
05-sept

LBFA
F
VOLH

CSF
ESC
CAS
CAS
ESC

RCB
CSF
ZWAT
BBS
CAS
HERV
LBFA
CAS

LRBA
NL
BA
LRBA
LRBA
LRBA
CSF
CAS

HERV
CAS
CAS

LRBA
LRBA
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1,26,10
1,32,53

3,14,58

RESC
CSF
RCB
WS
CAS
SCA
DACM

SENH

challenge 2021

4x200M
SEGERS TSHIWENU BADJI NESC 05-sept LRBA 11
BULET ELOURDI FAYE MOR CAS 01-aodt BBS 9
4X400m
MAZEBO LINS NICODEME E ESC 05-sept LRBA 11

Intercercles
584
136
125
109
93
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